Valladolid, 27 - 28/4/2024
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Todas las pruebas

Todos, Abs.

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Parquesol

C.N. Palencia

C.D. Torrelago Wellness
C.D.N. Zamora

C.N. Leon

C.N. Soriano

C.D. Natacion Medinense
C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada

. C.D Triatlon Lacerta

. Casino De La Union

. CD Acuatico Leon

. C.Acuatico Salamanca

. S.D. La Venatoria

. C.N. Riavall

. C.N. Ciudad De Avila

. C.D.N. San Jose Obrero
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00727
P0904
00431
01351
01251
00480
00027
00843
00814
01753
00680
01483
01002
00143
01005
P0906
01502

24.407,00
23.959,00
19.273,00
15.148,00
13.171,00
9.007,00
5.170,00
4.941,00
4.064,00
4.050,00
3.258,00
2.432,00
2.355,00
1.810,00
1.661,00
1.586,00
800,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125
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